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Total Number of Voters : 21,326 of 41,483 = 51.41%

04/29/2016 03:19 PM

Precincts Reporting 93 of 93 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES    REP, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 0  5,081 5,0810.00% 24.06% 24.06%REP TED CRUZ

 0  179 1790.00% 0.85% 0.85%REP MARCO RUBIO

 0  135 1350.00% 0.64% 0.64%REP JEB BUSH

 0  245 2450.00% 1.16% 1.16%REP BEN CARSON

 0  2,513 2,5130.00% 11.90% 11.90%REP JOHN R. KASICH

 0  12,870 12,8700.00% 60.94% 60.94%REP DONALD J. TRUMP

 0  38 380.00% 0.18% 0.18%BERNIE SANDERS (W)

 0  21 210.00% 0.10% 0.10%HILLARY CLINTON (W)

 0  5 50.00% 0.02% 0.02%RAND PAUL (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.01% 0.01%MIKE HUCKABEE (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.01% 0.01%MITT ROMNEY (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%PAUL RYAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%WILLIAM HABERSTROH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JEFF HETRICK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MIKE HUCKABY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MICHEAL HUCKLEBEE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JASON MCCONNELL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DANIEL P MOHNEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JAMES PARKER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%LEWIS M POORMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%NATHAN KARN SR (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%JAMES MATTIS (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%HILLARY (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%PAUL  RYAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BILL SHUSTER (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.01% 0.01%CLINTON (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%SANDERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ADDISYN MCGREGOR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ROMNEY (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  21,118  21,11899.02% 99.02%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 208  208

 00.00%

0.98%

0.00%

0.98%
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UNITED STATES SENATOR    REP, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 0  18,914 18,9140.00% 99.46% 99.46%REP PAT TOOMEY

 0  6 60.00% 0.03% 0.03%KATIE MCGINTY (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.02% 0.02%JOE SESTAK (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%CHRISTOPHER E CREEK (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN FETTERMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MATTHEW R ADAMS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%PAUL AMINE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MARVIN BERGMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ALLAN BERKHIMER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN BEYER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ERIK BROWN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%PETER CASSARLY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CODY KNOTTS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%LAURIE COLEGROVE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%HOARCE COWFER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ALAN CURTIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MARY CLAIRE CURTIS (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%DEBBIE TAYLOR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DAWN DILLON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DISANTO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOE DODSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%HARLEY EBERSOLE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TODD ECKENROAD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%SHANE EMIGH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%PATRICK J FANELLI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ROSS FEINBERG (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%LISA FILLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DAVID FISCHER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TODD FRIES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JENNA E GEORGE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%LEWIS HALE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%KEVIN HOSLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BARBARA HUFF (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOSEPH HURD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%FRED IMLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%WILLIAM B BROWN JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ROBERT JUBILIER (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%BRUCE KELLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JERRY KNOTT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MOLON LABE (W)
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 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%PATRICK LABRIOLA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOSEPH LAMANTIA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN MCGINNIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ERIC MCNEAL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%GREG MIELNIK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DEAN MILLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ANDREA L MILLS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CHUCK MINNIELI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%WALTER MITTY (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%LOUIS MOLLICA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JAMES PARKER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN PINE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ERIC PRENDERGAST (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOE RIEKER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CASEY RISPOLI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%WILLIAM E ROBERTS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JAMES ROKOSKY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%RICK SANTORUM (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN SEARS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%LUCKY SETTLE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ERIC SHOCK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BILL SHUSTER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ERIC SKUTCH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JARRED SMITH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%EVERETT STERN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%STEVEANSLINGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DONNA STOMBAUGH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN SWOPE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DEBRA TAYLOR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DONALD TRUMP (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%KATIE  MCGINTY (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%KNARR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BUSH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%HALVORSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%KATIE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%KNOTT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MCGINTY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%OBAMA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%SESICK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%SESTAK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%SHUSTER (W)
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 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TAYLOR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BOB THOMAS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%A TOOMEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TRUMP (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%VAVARTOS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BOB WALSH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JAIME WEIGAND (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DAVID WOLESLAGLE (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  19,016  19,01689.17% 89.17%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 2,310  2,310

 00.00%

10.83%

0.00%

10.83%

ATTORNEY GENERAL    REP, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 0  8,776 8,7760.00% 48.30% 48.30%REP JOE PETERS

 0  9,373 9,3730.00% 51.59% 51.59%REP JOHN RAFFERTY

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOSH SHAPIRO (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%JUDY WARD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ALLAN BERKHIMER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JACKIE BERNARD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN BLOUGH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%FETTERMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%PAT HIMES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%KANE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%KATHLEEN KANE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%KNOTS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CODY RAYMOND KNOTTS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN MORGANELLI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MORGANELLI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN C RAFFERTY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN SHAPIRO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ERIC SRAL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DERICK WILSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DOUG WISE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%STEOHEN ZAPPALA (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  18,170  18,17085.20% 85.20%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 3,156  3,156

 00.00%

14.80%

0.00%

14.80%



REPUBLICAN Cumulative Report  —  Unofficial 

Blair County  —  2016 General Primary  —  April 26, 2016

Page 5 of 47

Total Number of Voters : 21,326 of 41,483 = 51.41%

04/29/2016 03:19 PM

Precincts Reporting 93 of 93 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

AUDITOR GENERAL    REP, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 0  17,870 17,8700.00% 99.92% 99.92%REP JOHN BROWN

 0  3 30.00% 0.02% 0.02%EUGENE DEPASQUALE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ALLAN BERKHIMER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JACOB CLAAR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%PAUL GOOD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%PAUL HEAD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MACK KENKAY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CODY KNOTTS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOSEPH LAMANTIA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DAVID MOLLICA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%SCOTT PLANK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%SISU SETTLE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%LARRY J FOCHT SR (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  17,884  17,88483.86% 83.86%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 3,442  3,442

 00.00%

16.14%

0.00%

16.14%

STATE TREASURER    REP, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 0  17,710 17,7100.00% 99.94% 99.94%REP OTTO VOIT

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%HAL BADORREK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ALLAN BERKHIMER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%LARRY FOCHT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%HARRI HEIKKILA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MIA KENKAY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JEFF LYNN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MELISSA  MCQUE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BOB SMITH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DEBORAH TAYLOR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOE TORSELLA (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  17,720  17,72083.09% 83.09%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 3,606  3,606

 00.00%

16.91%

0.00%

16.91%
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REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 9TH DISTRICT    REP, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 0  9,261 9,2610.00% 44.70% 44.70%REP BILL SHUSTER

 0  11,436 11,4360.00% 55.20% 55.20%REP ART HALVORSON

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%BRUCE KELLY (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%JULIE MALONE (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%JERRY STERN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ALLAN BERKHIMER (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%MARY ANN BUCKLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SEAN BURKE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MARY CLAIRE CURTIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SAM HAYES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JAMES HUFF III (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BRUCE KELLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CODY KNOTTS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%KNOTTS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%RONALD P NAGLE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%THOMAS RAIHL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%PETE STARR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DEBBIE TAYLOR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%GLEN THOMPSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MIKE VEREB (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  20,719  20,71997.15% 97.15%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 607  607

 00.00%

2.85%

0.00%

2.85%
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REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 79TH DISTRICT    REP, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 0  5,473 5,4730.00% 66.46% 66.46%REP JOHN MCGINNIS

 0  2,739 2,7390.00% 33.26% 33.26%REP PETE STARR

 0  4 40.00% 0.05% 0.05%JOHN DONLEY (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.04% 0.04%RUSTIN HARPSTER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%PATRICK J FANELLI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%PAT HIMES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JERRY KNOTT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOSEPH LAMANTIA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%AC STICKEL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JUDY WARD (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.02% 0.02%JOHN DONLEYY (W)

 0  6 60.00% 0.07% 0.07%BRUCE KELLEY (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.02% 0.02%RUSTY HARPSTER (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  8,235  8,23596.17% 96.17%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 328  328

 00.00%

3.83%

0.00%

3.83%
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REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 80TH DISTRICT    REP, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 0  11,494 11,4940.00% 99.58% 99.58%REP JUDY WARD

 0  2 20.00% 0.02% 0.02%PETE STARR (W)

 0  6 60.00% 0.05% 0.05%AARON RITCHEY (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.02% 0.02%ANDREW BLATTENBERGER (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.02% 0.02%JASON STERN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ROY AMRHEIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%EDWARD BELLOCK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ALLAN BERKHIMER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BOBTHOMAS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ERIC BROWN (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.02% 0.02%BRUCE KELLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DANA CHAPPELL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DARRELL CLAPPER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MARY CLAIRE CURTIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ADAM DURASOSTARR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ANITA EMEIGH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%NICK FRICK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JEFFREY GEORGE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MICHELE GONSMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CRAIG  GRASSMYER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CECILIA HOUSER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%RICH IRVIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JULIE MALONE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN KASUN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DENNIS KOTZAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JANET LANCE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ROSANNE LEWIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN MGGINNIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JIM PEASE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ERIC PRENDERGAST (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CODY RAYMON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOE REFFNER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%STU ROBERTS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%RONALD SOMMER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JERRY STERN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CHARLES W TAYLOR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%PHILIP WAITE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ALEX WATTERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MARY STOCK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%LAMANTIA (W)
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 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%G MIELNIK (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  11,543  11,54390.44% 90.44%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 1,220  1,220

 00.00%

9.56%

0.00%

9.56%



REPUBLICAN Cumulative Report  —  Unofficial 

Blair County  —  2016 General Primary  —  April 26, 2016

Page 10 of 47

Total Number of Voters : 21,326 of 41,483 = 51.41%

04/29/2016 03:19 PM

Precincts Reporting 93 of 93 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

DELEGATE TO REPUBLICAN NATIONAL CONVENTION   9TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT    REP, Vote For 3     REPUBLICAN

 0  7,265 7,2650.00% 13.62% 13.62%REP LOIS KANESHIKI

 0  9,006 9,0060.00% 16.89% 16.89%REP BILL SHUSTER

 0  6,376 6,3760.00% 11.96% 11.96%REP DEBBIE TAYLOR

 0  11,628 11,6280.00% 21.81% 21.81%REP JUDY WARD

 0  4,778 4,7780.00% 8.96% 8.96%REP CODY RAYMOND KNOTTS

 0  3,692 3,6920.00% 6.92% 6.92%REP DAVID SHOW

 0  5,141 5,1410.00% 9.64% 9.64%REP BOB THOMAS

 0  5,061 5,0610.00% 9.49% 9.49%REP JOSEPH LAMANTIA

 0  168 1680.00% 0.32% 0.32%BRUCE KELLEY (W)

 0  45 450.00% 0.08% 0.08%JULIE MALONE (W)

 0  28 280.00% 0.05% 0.05%JANET LANTZ (W)

 0  6 60.00% 0.01% 0.01%GORDON HAMPTON (W)

 0  4 40.00% 0.01% 0.01%PHIL MCCAULLEY (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%RAYMOND D BROWN (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%NATHAN CHATMAN (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%ALAN CURTIS (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%MARY CLAIRE CURTIS (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%BRUCE ERB (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%PATRICK J FANELLI (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%THOMAS GERLACH (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%ART HALVORSON (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%PETER HART (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%PAUL LUTHER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DEREK PATTERSON (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%JERRY STERN (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%AC STICKEL (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%DAN VETE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BARRY ALLEN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ROY AMRHEIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MEGHAN BALDWIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TIMOTHY BARNES (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%LOU SCHMITT JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%COLLEEN KELLY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ASH KHARE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JERRY KNOTT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JUDY LANTZ (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BONNI LINDBERG (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%LOISKANISHIKI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JULIE MALLONE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JUDY MALONE (W)
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 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JULIE  MALONE (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%JANET  LANTZ (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CURTIS BOPP (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ERIK  BROWN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DEBORAH BRUMBAUGH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TYLER BURCHFIELD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JAMES CALLAHAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JAMES CARSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BARRY CASPER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TRACY CRISPELL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%KIM CURTIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ROBERT DEFRANCESCO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN DONNELY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOSEPH EBERHARDT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN EICHELBERGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ROBERT EMIGH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SHANE EMIGH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JASON GARDNER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TOM GERLACH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN GRESSLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ROBERT G GUTSHALL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ART HALVARSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%AL HALVORSTON (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%GORDON  HAMPTON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%RYAN HILDEBRAND (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TIMOTHY HITE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JIM HOLTSLANDER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DAVID M HOOVER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JESSE ICKES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%RAPHAEL VOLTZ IV (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%LESLIE JINGOZIAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ROBERT JOHNSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BETH E JONES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%EDWIN MCGINNIS JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN LUKE JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%WILLAM B BROWN JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CHARLE KEAGY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CRAIG MEADOWS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%GREG MIELNIK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JASON MOCK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MICHAL MOORE (W)
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 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%RONALD P NAGLE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%RICHARD L LOCKARD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MATT PACIFICO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SCOTT PACKARD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN PETRARCA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BOO RADLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DWAYNE RAICHLE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%PAT RAUGH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%AARON RITCHEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%FRANK ROSENHOOVER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%LOU SCHMIDT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOEL SEELYE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TOM SETTLE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CLAYTON SHAW (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ERIC SHOCK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JULIE SHOW (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SEAN SHUTE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DAVID SNOW (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ERIC SRAL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ADAM DURASO STARR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JASON STERN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%A C STICKEL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TIM TATE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DAN TREMITIERE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%THOMAS J URAM (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%AMY WEBSTER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ROBERT WERT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ASHLEY LAURA WERTZ (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JIM WORTHINGTON (W)

 0  4 40.00% 0.01% 0.01%KELLY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TRUMP (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%LANTZ (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%FETTERMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%KAHLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%KHARE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%KLEIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%KOHLOR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MALONE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MCCLURE (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  53,326  53,32683.35% 83.35%
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Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 10,652  10,652

 00.00%

16.65%

0.00%

16.65%
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ALTERNATE DELEGATE TO REPUBLICAN NATIONAL CONVENTION   9TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT    REP, Vote For 3     REPUBLICAN

 0  15,526 15,5260.00% 91.94% 91.94%REP AUGUST C. STICKEL, IV

 0  44 440.00% 0.26% 0.26%LOIS KANESHIKI (W)

 0  400 4000.00% 2.37% 2.37%BRUCE KELLEY (W)

 0  146 1460.00% 0.86% 0.86%JULIE MALONE (W)

 0  18 180.00% 0.11% 0.11%DAVID SHOW (W)

 0  23 230.00% 0.14% 0.14%BILL SHUSTER (W)

 0  39 390.00% 0.23% 0.23%DEBBIE TAYLOR (W)

 0  18 180.00% 0.11% 0.11%BOB THOMAS (W)

 0  124 1240.00% 0.73% 0.73%JUDY WARD (W)

 0  34 340.00% 0.20% 0.20%CODY KNOTTS (W)

 0  24 240.00% 0.14% 0.14%JOSEPH LAMANTIA (W)

 0  80 800.00% 0.47% 0.47%JANET LANTZ (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%JAMES BALDWIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MICHAEL J ADAMS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BARRY ALLEN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ROY AMRHEIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%GARY ANDERSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%STEVEN ANSLINGER (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%PENNY DE ANTONIO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%AUGUST STICKEL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DEBORAH AUNGST (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%RYAN BARANIK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BOB BARKER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DAVE BARNES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%LUANNE BEERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN BELIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%RAY BENTON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN BEYER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ANDREW BLATTENBERGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%EDWARD BLLOCK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CURTIS BOOKHAMMER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%EVELYN BOOKHAMMER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TIM BOTTENFIELD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOE BOXER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%SEAN BOYLES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JIM BROWN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TIMOTHY B BROWN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%SCOTT BUCHANAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%WAYNE BUCKWALTER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TYLER BURCHFIELD (W)
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 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%SEAN BURKE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MICHAEL BURNS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%PAUL BURNS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JIM BUTLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%GARY A CALDWELL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%GLENN CAMPBELL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%RALPH CARLAND (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BOB CARSON (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%BARRY CASPER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN CENA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DANA CHAPPELL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%NATHAN CHATMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%THERSEA CIAMBOTTI (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%RACHELLE CIVILS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TOBIN CIVILS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DARRELL CLAPPER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CHRIS CLOSE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CHARLES COLEGROVE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JACK COLLINS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TRACEY COLLINS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CHAD CONFER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BOB  CONWAY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DONALD CORL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ADAM COUNTERMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%GERALD COX (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ROBERT CRAIG (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ELSIE CREEK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ALAN CURTIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%KIM CURTIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MARY CLAIRE CURTIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%KATHY DAVIDHIZAR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%PENNY DEANTONIO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BOB DEBOLT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TOM DEHAVEN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%NICHOLAS PETER DESKEVICH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BETTY LYNN DIAMOND (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOSEPH DIAMOND (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CHARLES G DIXON (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOSEPH DODSON (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%SAMUEL J DUNKLE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%STACY DUBOIS (W)



REPUBLICAN Cumulative Report  —  Unofficial 

Blair County  —  2016 General Primary  —  April 26, 2016

Page 16 of 47

Total Number of Voters : 21,326 of 41,483 = 51.41%

04/29/2016 03:19 PM

Precincts Reporting 93 of 93 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%THOMAS J DUNKLE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DANIEL EASTEP (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOSEPH A EBERHARDT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BRUCE ELLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TOM ELLIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ANITA EMIGH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ROBERT EMIGH (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%SHANE EMIGH (W)

 0  5 50.00% 0.03% 0.03%BRUCE ERB (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%LUKE A FINK (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%ANN FARREL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DEBORAH EVANGELOU (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%GERALD EVANS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%PATRICK J FANELLI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MICHAEL FAY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%HOWIE FELTERSNATCH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%SCOTT FILLER (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%JAMES E FINK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%WILLIAM  FINK (W)

 0  6 60.00% 0.04% 0.04%CHRIS FORSHEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%LARRY FOCHT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%SANDRA FOCHT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%KOPRIVA FRANK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%EDGAR FRANKS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOE FRANKS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN FRAUNDORFER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%NICK FRICK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MARIA FRIDAY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%EDWIN FRONTINO (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%CHRISTOPHER GARHART (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JUSTIN GARICK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOEL GEESEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%RICK GEIST (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%THOMAS GERLACH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CHARLES GILLESPIE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%THERON GLENNY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JAMES DALE GORITY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%KAREN FAY GORITY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DAVID  GORMAN (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%CARRIE GRAFFIUS (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%MARLYN GRAFFIUS (W)
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 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%SUE GRIEP (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JIM HADDOCK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%NICHOLAS JEFFERY HAIGH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MATTHEW R HALE (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.02% 0.02%ART HALVERSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CASEY HAMILTON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%NICHOLAS HAMMING (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%GORDON HAMPTON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MARY ANNE HANELLY (W)

 0  6 60.00% 0.04% 0.04%MAXINE HART (W)

 0  6 60.00% 0.04% 0.04%PETER HART (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CRAIG HATTLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%RANDY HELSEL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN HESLOP (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%RYAN HILDEBRAND (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%WAYNE HIPPO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TIMOTHY HITE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DENNIS HOLLAND (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BARBARA HOOVER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BEN HOOVER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DAVID M HOOVER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DEBBIE HOY (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%JAMES R HUFF (W)

 0  6 60.00% 0.04% 0.04%JAMES R HUFF II (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JESSE ICKES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BARRY ICKIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CHARLES E STRONG III (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TIM JACKSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ASHLEY LAURA  WERTZ (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ASHLEY LAURA WERTZ (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TERRY WILT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DAVID WISOR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JIM WOMER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%RANDY YON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MARK ZEARFAUS (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%ROBERT WALSH (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%MICHAEL WALSH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%VICKY COLLINS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%LESLIE JINGOZIAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%HARRY JOE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BETH E JONES (W)
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 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN  KASUN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ROBERT KELLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BRAD KELLY (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%BRIAN KELLY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MACK KENKAY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MIKE KEPHART (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%JAMES KILMARTIN (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.02% 0.02%JIM KILMARTIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DON KIRSCH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOE KNOTT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CORY KNOTTS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BRUCE KELLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%LARRY KELLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CRISANNE KELLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BYRON KOST (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOSH KRIDER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%LEISA KYLE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOSEF LAMATIA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JANET LANTE (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%JUDY LANTZ (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%RICH LASEK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JEFF LEAMER (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%STEPHEN LEWIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%KERRY LEYDIG (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BONNI LINDBERG (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%RICHARD L LOCKARDD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JAMES LOCKTOSH (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%RYAN MACKEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JUDY MALONE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JULIA MALORY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JESSE MANGIACARNE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%WILLIAM B MARKLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BYRON MAURER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MICHAEL MCANDREW (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%PHIL MCCAULLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%RUSSELL MCDOWELL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BILL MCFAIL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%EDWIN  L MCGINNISSRR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BONNIE MCMILLEN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TIM MCMILLEN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MELISSA MCQUE (W)
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 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%IAN MCTAVISH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%WADE S MELLOTT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MICHAEL MELOTTI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BRIAN MERRITTS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JACKIE MICHAELS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%GREG MIELNIK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TERRY LEE MILLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ANDREA L MILLS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JULIE MONROE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%HARRY MULLINS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%RONALD P NAGLE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BRENNAN NALE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JIM NOVACK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MICHAEL OLLINGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN OTT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%KEN OTT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%KELLY OVER (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%MATT PACIFICO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%LEE PAPADEAS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%SAM PAULE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MICHAEL PERRY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ERIC PRENDERGAST (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%PAUL QUERRY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%PROBST RANDY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%PATRICIA RAUGH (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%MICHAEL RAWLINS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%AARON REACHARD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BRIAN REESE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CHRIS RESSLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DAVID RHOA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%AARON RITCHEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%HEATHER LYNN ROBERTS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%WILLIAM E ROBERTS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ANNA MARIE RODKEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOSEPH RODKEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN ROEFARO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%RON ROEFARO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%GERALD ROSE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JONATHAN ROSE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TOM RUMBURGER (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%LYNN RYAN (W)
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 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%RANDY RYDBOM (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOE SACCO (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%JAMES A SCHELLHAMMER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MARK  SCHIMMINGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BRUCE SCOTT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ADAM SEDLOCK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOEL SEELYE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TIM SERBIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%EUGENE SEYMOUR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%SAM SHEINBURG (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.02% 0.02%JAMES SHEPHERD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%RICHARD SHINGLER (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%ERIC SHOCK (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%SEAN SHUTE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DAVID SKELLEY (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%BOB SMITH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DON SMITH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%SAM SMITH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%WALTER GEORGE SMITH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ELMO SNIVELY (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.02% 0.02%DAVID SNOW (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CLAYTON SHOW (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ELMER G SHUSTER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN R T SNYDER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DAN SPECK (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%JACK SPEECE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%NATHAN W KARN SR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%LORD EDDARD STARK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%PETE STARR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JASON STERN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%AUGST STICKLE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JACOB STOEHR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CHARLES E STRONG (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN SWOPE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%LINDA TAWNEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CHARLES W TAYLOR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%KEVIN TAYLOR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%PAUL THOMAS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DAN TREMITIERE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DONALD TRUMP (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BOB TY (W)
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 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN URBAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ART VANDELAY (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%DAN VETE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BRIAN SCHEELER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%SETH VOLPE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ALLEN S WAGNER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%PHILIP WAITE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%VERNON WALTER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BOB WARD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DEBBIE WARD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN MICHAEL WEAVER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JAIME WEIGAND (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN WELLS (W)

 0  7 70.00% 0.04% 0.04%KELLY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%KANESHINKI (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.02% 0.02%KNOTTS (W)

 0  4 40.00% 0.02% 0.02%LANTZ (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MAJERNIK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MALONE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MARK DECKER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%LEONARD D PACIFICO JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%LOU SCHMIDT JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TERRY TATE JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TOMMY FEDESCO JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%WILLIAM H KING JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOE DEGENNARO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN SCHIMMINGER JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%COOPER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CAT COY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ERB (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%FLAHERTY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JANDDTLANTZ (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%KANESHIKI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MILLER (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.02% 0.02%TRUMP (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%I  TRUMP (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.02% 0.02%WARD (W)

 0  5 50.00% 0.03% 0.03%SHUSTER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%OTTO VOIT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%RAY NYCUM (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%LISA SETTLE (W)
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 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%SACCO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%SCHRIFFF (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%C D SHOW (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%SHUTE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%STEFFLER (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%TAYLOR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%THOMAS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%VH SMITH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%M E WERT (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  16,887  16,88726.40% 26.40%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 47,091  47,091

 00.00%

73.60%

0.00%

73.60%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM     ALT 1 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%JAMES E FINK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%LUKE FINK (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2  21.14% 1.14%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 174  174

 00.00%

98.86%

0.00%

98.86%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    ALT 2-1 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  34 340.00% 97.14% 97.14%REP STEVEN GILBERT

 0  1 10.00% 2.86% 2.86%HEATHER JO ECKELS (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  35  3539.77% 39.77%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 53  53

 00.00%

60.23%

0.00%

60.23%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    ALT 2-2 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  112 1120.00% 97.39% 97.39%REP JOE NISSLEY

 0  3 30.00% 2.61% 2.61%GERALD EVANS (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  115  11541.67% 41.67%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 161  161

 00.00%

58.33%

0.00%

58.33%
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REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    ALT 3-1 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%BRUE KELLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%JACKIE MICHAELS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%JESSE MANGIACARNE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%JUDY WARD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%LEE PAPADEAS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%NICK CAMINITI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%RICHARD WALTER (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  7  73.89% 3.89%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 173  173

 00.00%

96.11%

0.00%

96.11%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    ALT 3-2 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%AL SMITH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%CARL GRIMES (W)

 0  2 20.00% 28.57% 28.57%CHRIS CHERRY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%DONALD MAST (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%PETER CASSARLY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%TERRY WILT (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  7  72.24% 2.24%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 305  305

 00.00%

97.76%

0.00%

97.76%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    ALT 4-1 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 100.00% 100.00%BRUCE  KELLY (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1  10.57% 0.57%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 175  175

 00.00%

99.43%

0.00%

99.43%
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REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    ALT 4-2 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  105 1050.00% 36.59% 36.59%REP CHERYL A. RUPP

 0  43 430.00% 14.98% 14.98%REP NANCY ROSE VINCENT

 0  138 1380.00% 48.08% 48.08%REP MATTHEW PACIFICO

 0  1 10.00% 0.35% 0.35%JESSE ICKES (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  287  28772.47% 72.47%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 109  109

 00.00%

27.53%

0.00%

27.53%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    ALT 5-1 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 32  32

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    ALT 5-2 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  71 710.00% 49.31% 49.31%REP JOSEPH F. RODKEY

 0  71 710.00% 49.31% 49.31%REP ANNA MARIE RODKEY

 0  1 10.00% 0.69% 0.69%CHARLES COLEGROVE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.69% 0.69%LAURIE COLEGROVE (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  144  14463.16% 63.16%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 84  84

 00.00%

36.84%

0.00%

36.84%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    ALT 5-3 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  78 780.00% 97.50% 97.50%REP MICHAEL C. HAIRE

 0  1 10.00% 1.25% 1.25%JESSICA PADILLA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.25% 1.25%SUMMERS (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  80  8040.82% 40.82%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 116  116

 00.00%

59.18%

0.00%

59.18%
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REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    ALT 6-1 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  106 1060.00% 55.79% 55.79%REP JOSEPH DALE CLARK

 0  82 820.00% 43.16% 43.16%REP NANCY E. HEAD

 0  1 10.00% 0.53% 0.53%TOM GERLACH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.53% 0.53%WARD (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  190  19059.75% 59.75%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 128  128

 00.00%

40.25%

0.00%

40.25%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    ALT 6-2 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  129 1290.00% 97.73% 97.73%REP ALFRED L. KHOURY

 0  1 10.00% 0.76% 0.76%BRUCE KELLY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.76% 0.76%DEBBIE TAYLOR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.76% 0.76%JOSEPH LAMANTIA (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  132  13240.00% 40.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 198  198

 00.00%

60.00%

0.00%

60.00%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    ALT 6-3 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  143 1430.00% 56.52% 56.52%REP BRUCE KELLEY

 0  109 1090.00% 43.08% 43.08%REP JANE L. BAIER

 0  1 10.00% 0.40% 0.40%MICHELE LOVE (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  253  25358.84% 58.84%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 177  177

 00.00%

41.16%

0.00%

41.16%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    ALT 6-4 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  150 1500.00% 42.25% 42.25%REP TERRY TOMASSETTI

 0  117 1170.00% 32.96% 32.96%REP GARY L. KEPHART

 0  88 880.00% 24.79% 24.79%REP RACHELLE LINDSEY

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  355  35571.57% 71.57%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 141  141

 00.00%

28.43%

0.00%

28.43%
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REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    ALT 7 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  94 940.00% 95.92% 95.92%REP DENNIS J. HOLLAND

 0  1 10.00% 1.02% 1.02%ANDY BEM (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.02% 1.02%MICHAEL KESSLING (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.02% 1.02%NINA TEDESCHI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.02% 1.02%TODD SMITH (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  98  9844.55% 44.55%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 122  122

 00.00%

55.45%

0.00%

55.45%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    ALT 8-1 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  70 700.00% 93.33% 93.33%REP VALERIA BOWERS

 0  1 10.00% 1.33% 1.33%BOB  CONWAY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.33% 1.33%LOUISE CAMBELL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.33% 1.33%LOUISE CAMPBELL (W)

 0  2 20.00% 2.67% 2.67%SCOTT CAMPANARO (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  75  7543.60% 43.60%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 97  97

 00.00%

56.40%

0.00%

56.40%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    ALT 8-2 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  81 810.00% 51.59% 51.59%REP JAMES WOOMER, JR.

 0  76 760.00% 48.41% 48.41%REP LAURIE WOOMER

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  157  15765.97% 65.97%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 81  81

 00.00%

34.03%

0.00%

34.03%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    ALT 9 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  106 1060.00% 52.74% 52.74%REP MICHELE M. DIETZEL

 0  94 940.00% 46.77% 46.77%REP JACK E. DIETZEL

 0  1 10.00% 0.50% 0.50%JEREMY BERKHEIMER (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  201  20166.56% 66.56%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 101  101

 00.00%

33.44%

0.00%

33.44%
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Total Number of Voters : 21,326 of 41,483 = 51.41%

04/29/2016 03:19 PM

Precincts Reporting 93 of 93 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    ALT 10-1 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  91 910.00% 35.83% 35.83%REP DONALD BOWERS

 0  50 500.00% 19.69% 19.69%REP VELMA EASTEP

 0  63 630.00% 24.80% 24.80%REP LINDA F. HARCHAK

 0  49 490.00% 19.29% 19.29%REP FRANK ROBIN HARCHAK

 0  1 10.00% 0.39% 0.39%LOUISE CAMPBELL (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  254  25465.80% 65.80%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 132  132

 00.00%

34.20%

0.00%

34.20%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    ALT 10-2 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  222 2220.00% 95.69% 95.69%REP JACK H. SPEECE

 0  1 10.00% 0.43% 0.43%ANNA MARIE RODKEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.43% 0.43%BRIAN SCHEELER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.43% 0.43%CHARLES GILLESPIE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.43% 0.43%DANIEL B BAUER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.43% 0.43%JOSEPH RODKEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.43% 0.43%LARRY FOCHT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.43% 0.43%MICHAEL RAWLINS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.43% 0.43%RICHARD J PEO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.43% 0.43%SANDRA FOCHT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.43% 0.43%WILLIAM E ROBERTS (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  232  23240.70% 40.70%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 338  338

 00.00%

59.30%

0.00%

59.30%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    ALT 11-1 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  162 1620.00% 47.79% 47.79%REP LINDA M. NEUGEBAUER

 0  175 1750.00% 51.62% 51.62%REP WILLIAM NEUGEBAUER

 0  2 20.00% 0.59% 0.59%JAMES BALDWIN (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  339  33970.04% 70.04%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 145  145

 00.00%

29.96%

0.00%

29.96%
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04/29/2016 03:19 PM

Precincts Reporting 93 of 93 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    ALT 11-2 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  209 2090.00% 54.43% 54.43%REP JUDITH A. BERRYMAN

 0  174 1740.00% 45.31% 45.31%REP HENRY T. FOWNES

 0  1 10.00% 0.26% 0.26%MICHAEL GEISHAUSER (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  384  38462.54% 62.54%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 230  230

 00.00%

37.46%

0.00%

37.46%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    ALT 12-1 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  146 1460.00% 99.32% 99.32%REP DAVID W. BUTTERBAUGH, JR.

 0  1 10.00% 0.68% 0.68%JOHN BIDDLE (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  147  14744.55% 44.55%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 183  183

 00.00%

55.45%

0.00%

55.45%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    ALT 12-2 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  47 470.00% 27.01% 27.01%REP SCOTT ALTER

 0  52 520.00% 29.89% 29.89%REP SEAN BOYLES

 0  75 750.00% 43.10% 43.10%REP FRANK SHIELDS, JR

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  174  17469.05% 69.05%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 78  78

 00.00%

30.95%

0.00%

30.95%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    ALT 12-3 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 218  218

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    ALT 12-4 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  2 20.00% 40.00% 40.00%CHRISTINA ROBINSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 20.00% 20.00%JOHN CAREY III (W)

 0  1 10.00% 20.00% 20.00%JUDY WARD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 20.00% 20.00%TRUMP (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  5  51.26% 1.26%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 391  391

 00.00%

98.74%

0.00%

98.74%
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Total Number of Voters : 21,326 of 41,483 = 51.41%

04/29/2016 03:19 PM

Precincts Reporting 93 of 93 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    ALT 13-1 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  113 1130.00% 38.44% 38.44%REP JUNE D. PERSUN

 0  180 1800.00% 61.22% 61.22%REP SAMUEL L. MCCLURE, JR

 0  1 10.00% 0.34% 0.34%DAVD WOLESLAGLE (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  294  29456.76% 56.76%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 224  224

 00.00%

43.24%

0.00%

43.24%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    ALT 13-2 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  155 1550.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP ERIK CAGLE

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  155  15545.06% 45.06%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 189  189

 00.00%

54.94%

0.00%

54.94%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    ALT 13-3 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  62 620.00% 26.16% 26.16%REP DAVID E. GREENWOOD

 0  59 590.00% 24.89% 24.89%REP DONALD E. BELSEY

 0  116 1160.00% 48.95% 48.95%REP WILLIAM E. SCHIRF

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  237  23770.54% 70.54%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 99  99

 00.00%

29.46%

0.00%

29.46%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    ALT 13-4 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  3 30.00% 42.86% 42.86%BRUCE KELLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%BILL SCHIRF (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%JAMES CAROTHERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%SHIRF (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%WM G CAMBERG (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  7  73.21% 3.21%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 211  211

 00.00%

96.79%

0.00%

96.79%
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Total Number of Voters : 21,326 of 41,483 = 51.41%
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Precincts Reporting 93 of 93 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    ALT 14-1 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  250 2500.00% 98.43% 98.43%REP AUGUST C. STICKEL, IV

 0  1 10.00% 0.39% 0.39%BRUCE KELLEY (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.79% 0.79%CHARLES G DIXON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.39% 0.39%GROVE DIXON (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  254  25436.92% 36.92%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 434  434

 00.00%

63.08%

0.00%

63.08%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    ALT 14-2 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  130 1300.00% 28.51% 28.51%REP JENNIFER BLAIR

 0  227 2270.00% 49.78% 49.78%REP WAYNE HIPPO

 0  98 980.00% 21.49% 21.49%REP JESSE J. ICKES

 0  1 10.00% 0.22% 0.22%JOSEPH A EBERHARDT (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  456  45671.03% 71.03%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 186  186

 00.00%

28.97%

0.00%

28.97%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    ALT 14-3 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 20.00% 20.00%BRUCE KELLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 20.00% 20.00%DAVID RISPOLI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 20.00% 20.00%ERIC ZOLNAK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 20.00% 20.00%JOHN GORITY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 20.00% 20.00%TIMOTHY HITE (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  5  50.80% 0.80%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 619  619

 00.00%

99.20%

0.00%

99.20%
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Precincts Reporting 93 of 93 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    ALLEGHENY 1 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  17 170.00% 36.96% 36.96%PHIL MCCAULLEY (W)

 0  4 40.00% 8.70% 8.70%BONNI LINDBERG (W)

 0  4 40.00% 8.70% 8.70%CARL LINDBERG (W)

 0  3 30.00% 6.52% 6.52%TYLER BURCHFIELD (W)

 0  2 20.00% 4.35% 4.35%JOHN ELDER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 2.17% 2.17%BENJAMIN WRIGHT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 2.17% 2.17%BONNIE LINDBERG (W)

 0  1 10.00% 2.17% 2.17%GREG LANZENDORFER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 2.17% 2.17%JOHN PATRICK ELDER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 2.17% 2.17%JOHN R T SNYDER (W)

 0  2 20.00% 4.35% 4.35%LOIS KANESHIKI (W)

 0  2 20.00% 4.35% 4.35%LOUIS SCHMIT JR (W)

 0  2 20.00% 4.35% 4.35%SAMUEL DUNKLE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 2.17% 2.17%RACHELLE CIVILS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 2.17% 2.17%STEPHEN RUPP (W)

 0  1 10.00% 2.17% 2.17%STICKEL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 2.17% 2.17%TYLER D BURCHFIELD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 2.17% 2.17%WANDA DUNKLE (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  46  464.98% 4.98%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 878  878

 00.00%

95.02%

0.00%

95.02%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    ALLEGHENY 2 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  328 3280.00% 58.68% 58.68%REP JACKIE BERNARD

 0  229 2290.00% 40.97% 40.97%REP JOSEPH HARTEIS

 0  1 10.00% 0.18% 0.18%JAMES HUFF II (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.18% 0.18%JOHN KASUN (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  559  55960.76% 60.76%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 361  361

 00.00%

39.24%

0.00%

39.24%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    ALLEGHENY 3 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  62 620.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP JOSEPH A. ORICKO

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  62  6243.66% 43.66%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 80  80

 00.00%

56.34%

0.00%

56.34%
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    ALLEGHENY 4 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  97 970.00% 33.92% 33.92%REP MICHAEL G. JENNINGS

 0  107 1070.00% 37.41% 37.41%REP DEBORAH KAY BRUMBAUGH

 0  81 810.00% 28.32% 28.32%REP JANET HELSEL

 0  1 10.00% 0.35% 0.35%ERIC SHOCK (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  286  28664.71% 64.71%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 156  156

 00.00%

35.29%

0.00%

35.29%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    ANTIS TWP 1 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  308 3080.00% 34.57% 34.57%REP SUSAN NEBGEN

 0  294 2940.00% 33.00% 33.00%REP JOHN GARBER

 0  288 2880.00% 32.32% 32.32%REP RAY A. NYCUM, JR.

 0  1 10.00% 0.11% 0.11%CHRIS FORSHEY (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  891  89178.16% 78.16%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 249  249

 00.00%

21.84%

0.00%

21.84%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    ANTIS TWP 2 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  306 3060.00% 98.71% 98.71%REP KAREN L. FLETCHER

 0  1 10.00% 0.32% 0.32%DIANE IRVIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.32% 0.32%JAIME WEIGAND (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.32% 0.32%KARL BONSELL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.32% 0.32%PAULINE OSTERHOUT (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  310  31042.70% 42.70%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 416  416

 00.00%

57.30%

0.00%

57.30%
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    ANTIS TWP 3 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  330 3300.00% 89.92% 89.92%REP JASON D. LYNN

 0  19 190.00% 5.18% 5.18%JANET LANTZ (W)

 0  10 100.00% 2.72% 2.72%CHRISTOPHER FORSHEY (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.54% 0.54%LOUISE CAMPBELL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.27% 0.27%DAVID SHOW (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.27% 0.27%DEBBIE TAYLOR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.27% 0.27%JANETTTLANTZ (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.27% 0.27%JOSEPH DIAMOND (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.27% 0.27%JUDY LANTZ (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.27% 0.27%RONALD P NAGLE (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  367  36742.97% 42.97%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 487  487

 00.00%

57.03%

0.00%

57.03%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    BELLWOOD BORO REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  267 2670.00% 99.26% 99.26%REP DAVID SNYDER, JR.

 0  1 10.00% 0.37% 0.37%LOUISE CAMPBELL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.37% 0.37%STEPHANIE FULMER (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  269  26943.81% 43.81%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 345  345

 00.00%

56.19%

0.00%

56.19%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    BLAIR TWP 1 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  226 2260.00% 48.71% 48.71%REP MICHAEL P. ROUTCH

 0  234 2340.00% 50.43% 50.43%REP LOIS KANESHIKI

 0  1 10.00% 0.22% 0.22%AMANDA L SEELYE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.22% 0.22%ERIC PRENDERGAST (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.22% 0.22%JOEL C SEELYE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.22% 0.22%JOHN SEARS (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  464  46462.87% 62.87%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 274  274

 00.00%

37.13%

0.00%

37.13%
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    BLAIR TWP 2 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  275 2750.00% 96.49% 96.49%REP JOEL C. SEELYE

 0  4 40.00% 1.40% 1.40%PALMER BROWN (W)

 0  3 30.00% 1.05% 1.05%RICHARD LASEK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.35% 0.35%LOIS KANESHIKI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.35% 0.35%TRAVIS YARNELL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.35% 0.35%LAZAREK (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  285  28540.37% 40.37%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 421  421

 00.00%

59.63%

0.00%

59.63%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    BLAIR TWP 3, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  124 1240.00% 29.81% 29.81%REP BRADLEY BUTLER

 0  79 790.00% 18.99% 18.99%REP TAMERA BUTLER

 0  100 1000.00% 24.04% 24.04%REP PAUL R. AMIGH, II

 0  113 1130.00% 27.16% 27.16%REP SEAN P. WILT

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  416  41667.75% 67.75%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 198  198

 00.00%

32.25%

0.00%

32.25%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    CATHARINE TWP REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  99 990.00% 33.67% 33.67%REP MICHAEL FAY

 0  80 800.00% 27.21% 27.21%REP JON MCCLINTOCK

 0  38 380.00% 12.93% 12.93%REP MARINA BRUBAKER

 0  76 760.00% 25.85% 25.85%REP DAREN BRUBAKER

 0  1 10.00% 0.34% 0.34%CURTIS BOOKHAMMER (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  294  29480.77% 80.77%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 70  70

 00.00%

19.23%

0.00%

19.23%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    DUNCANSVILLE REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  153 1530.00% 51.86% 51.86%REP JEFFREY S. LYNN

 0  142 1420.00% 48.14% 48.14%REP ANNETTE JANDORA LEWIS

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  295  29564.13% 64.13%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 165  165

 00.00%

35.87%

0.00%

35.87%
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    FRANKSTOWN TWP 1 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  172 1720.00% 34.26% 34.26%REP DONALD P. CORL, JR.

 0  174 1740.00% 34.66% 34.66%REP PATRICIA HAIGHT

 0  154 1540.00% 30.68% 30.68%REP SAMUEL MITCHELL DUNKLE

 0  1 10.00% 0.20% 0.20%DENNY WALLS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.20% 0.20%LEE THOMAS (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  502  50265.88% 65.88%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 260  260

 00.00%

34.12%

0.00%

34.12%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    FRANKSTOWN TWP 2 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  232 2320.00% 44.79% 44.79%REP GREGORY M. WERSTIL

 0  283 2830.00% 54.63% 54.63%REP MARTIN T. MALONE

 0  3 30.00% 0.58% 0.58%ANN FARRELL (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  518  51857.30% 57.30%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 386  386

 00.00%

42.70%

0.00%

42.70%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    FRANKSTOWN TWP 3 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  337 3370.00% 58.71% 58.71%REP BRUCE R. ERB

 0  235 2350.00% 40.94% 40.94%REP ANN FARRELL

 0  1 10.00% 0.17% 0.17%BRUCE ERB (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.17% 0.17%JOHN SWOPE (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  574  57466.28% 66.28%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 292  292

 00.00%

33.72%

0.00%

33.72%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    FRANKSTOWN TWP 4, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  190 1900.00% 99.48% 99.48%REP BOB FERGUSON

 0  1 10.00% 0.52% 0.52%ROBERT PIKE (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  191  19140.99% 40.99%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 275  275

 00.00%

59.01%

0.00%

59.01%
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    FRANKSTOWN TWP 5, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  168 1680.00% 34.15% 34.15%REP CHARLES M. COLONY

 0  240 2400.00% 48.78% 48.78%REP LEE A. THOMAS

 0  83 830.00% 16.87% 16.87%REP CINNAMON COLONY CHATMAN

 0  1 10.00% 0.20% 0.20%BRUCE KELLY (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  492  49260.29% 60.29%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 324  324

 00.00%

39.71%

0.00%

39.71%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    FREEDOM TWP 1 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  163 1630.00% 54.15% 54.15%REP DONNA K. HAINES

 0  138 1380.00% 45.85% 45.85%REP WILLARD J. THOMPSON

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  301  30162.45% 62.45%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 181  181

 00.00%

37.55%

0.00%

37.55%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    FREEDOM TWP 2 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  205 2050.00% 40.92% 40.92%REP CRISTI L. WALTZ

 0  168 1680.00% 33.53% 33.53%REP AMANDA L. WALKER

 0  126 1260.00% 25.15% 25.15%REP DEREK J. ELENSKY

 0  1 10.00% 0.20% 0.20%LORI HEATLEY FLAUGH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.20% 0.20%TOM SCHNEIDER (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  501  50165.92% 65.92%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 259  259

 00.00%

34.08%

0.00%

34.08%
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    GREENFIELD TWP 1 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  3 30.00% 27.27% 27.27%RAY BENTON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 9.09% 9.09%JOLENE LEGORY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 9.09% 9.09%BRUCE ERB (W)

 0  1 10.00% 9.09% 9.09%BRUCE KELLY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 9.09% 9.09%JOANNE GOCHNOUR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 9.09% 9.09%LESLIE JINGOZIAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 9.09% 9.09%MICHAEL AUTY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 9.09% 9.09%MIKE ANDERSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 9.09% 9.09%PETE STAR (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  11  112.27% 2.27%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 473  473

 00.00%

97.73%

0.00%

97.73%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    GREENFIELD TWP 2 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 66  66

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    GREENFIELD TWP 3 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  2 20.00% 20.00% 20.00%CARRIE GRAFFIUS (W)

 0  2 20.00% 20.00% 20.00%MARLYN GRAFFIUS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 10.00% 10.00%BRION MCCAULLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 10.00% 10.00%CRAIG NORTHROP (W)

 0  1 10.00% 10.00% 10.00%JAMES SHEPHERD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 10.00% 10.00%LATECIA DECKER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 10.00% 10.00%TERRY W CLAAR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 10.00% 10.00%WILLIAM SHUSTER (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  10  101.68% 1.68%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 584  584

 00.00%

98.32%

0.00%

98.32%
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    HOLLIDAYSBURG 1 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  2 20.00% 50.00% 50.00%DAVID ZEEK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%JENNIFER RUSSELL LONG (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%JOHN EICHELBERGER (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  4  42.22% 2.22%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 176  176

 00.00%

97.78%

0.00%

97.78%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    HOLLIDAYSBURG 2 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  67 670.00% 39.64% 39.64%REP DEBBIE SHUSTER KING

 0  95 950.00% 56.21% 56.21%REP JOE DODSON

 0  2 20.00% 1.18% 1.18%MARY CLAIRE CURTIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.59% 0.59%ALAN CURTIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.59% 0.59%BRUCE KELLY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.59% 0.59%CHARLES STROBERT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.59% 0.59%CUFFY MEIGS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.59% 0.59%GREG MIELNIK (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  169  16960.79% 60.79%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 109  109

 00.00%

39.21%

0.00%

39.21%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    HOLLIDAYSBURG 3 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%BRUCE KELLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%SAM REYBURNN (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2  21.75% 1.75%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 112  112

 00.00%

98.25%

0.00%

98.25%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    HOLLIDAYSBURG 4 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  116 1160.00% 41.28% 41.28%REP MARY ANN BENNIS

 0  97 970.00% 34.52% 34.52%REP JAMES R. HUFF II

 0  67 670.00% 23.84% 23.84%REP RICHARD LATKER

 0  1 10.00% 0.36% 0.36%SEAN BURKE (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  281  28178.06% 78.06%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 79  79

 00.00%

21.94%

0.00%

21.94%



REPUBLICAN Cumulative Report  —  Unofficial 

Blair County  —  2016 General Primary  —  April 26, 2016

Page 39 of 47

Total Number of Voters : 21,326 of 41,483 = 51.41%

04/29/2016 03:19 PM
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    HOLLIDAYSBURG 5 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  49 490.00% 22.27% 22.27%REP TIMOTHY G. MELBINGER

 0  81 810.00% 36.82% 36.82%REP AARON RITCHEY

 0  87 870.00% 39.55% 39.55%REP KATHRYN ERB MATHIAS

 0  2 20.00% 0.91% 0.91%PETER HART (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.45% 0.45%MAXINE HART (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  220  22070.06% 70.06%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 94  94

 00.00%

29.94%

0.00%

29.94%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    HOLLIDAYSBURG 6 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  122 1220.00% 47.29% 47.29%REP GEORGE C. KELCHNER

 0  135 1350.00% 52.33% 52.33%REP STEPHANIE WERTZ

 0  1 10.00% 0.39% 0.39%BONNI LINDBERG (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  258  25856.83% 56.83%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 196  196

 00.00%

43.17%

0.00%

43.17%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    HOLLIDAYSBURG 7 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  155 1550.00% 95.68% 95.68%REP AMY E. WEBSTER

 0  4 40.00% 2.47% 2.47%ERIK BROWN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.62% 0.62%ELSIE CREEK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.62% 0.62%JIM GREGORY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.62% 0.62%TIM SURKOVICH (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  162  16243.32% 43.32%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 212  212

 00.00%

56.68%

0.00%

56.68%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    HUSTON TWP REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  257 2570.00% 99.61% 99.61%REP STACEY Y. KENSINGER

 0  1 10.00% 0.39% 0.39%SHARON KENSINGER (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  258  25843.14% 43.14%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 340  340

 00.00%

56.86%

0.00%

56.86%
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    JUNIATA TWP REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  198 1980.00% 97.54% 97.54%REP ALLAN R. STOMBAUGH

 0  5 50.00% 2.46% 2.46%DONNA STOMBAUGH (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  203  20344.52% 44.52%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 253  253

 00.00%

55.48%

0.00%

55.48%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    LOGAN TWP 1 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  116 1160.00% 44.79% 44.79%REP SHARON L. BREAM

 0  142 1420.00% 54.83% 54.83%REP JOAN E. BARR

 0  1 10.00% 0.39% 0.39%BRUCE KELLEY (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  259  25960.51% 60.51%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 169  169

 00.00%

39.49%

0.00%

39.49%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    LOGAN TWP 2 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  189 1890.00% 34.43% 34.43%REP CHERYL RAWLINGS

 0  134 1340.00% 24.41% 24.41%REP JAMES ROKOSKY

 0  218 2180.00% 39.71% 39.71%REP GORDON S. HAMPTON

 0  6 60.00% 1.09% 1.09%BRUCE KELLEY (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.36% 0.36%JOAN BARR (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  549  54962.96% 62.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 323  323

 00.00%

37.04%

0.00%

37.04%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    LOGAN TWP 3 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  104 1040.00% 23.42% 23.42%REP BARBARA HOOVER

 0  206 2060.00% 46.40% 46.40%REP LOUIS C. SCHMITT, JR.

 0  134 1340.00% 30.18% 30.18%REP JOE METZGAR

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  444  44476.03% 76.03%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 140  140

 00.00%

23.97%

0.00%

23.97%
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REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    LOGAN TWP 4 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  233 2330.00% 50.76% 50.76%REP RYAN BEERS

 0  226 2260.00% 49.24% 49.24%REP MICHELLE BEERS

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  459  45971.05% 71.05%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 187  187

 00.00%

28.95%

0.00%

28.95%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    LOGAN TWP 5 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  186 1860.00% 47.69% 47.69%REP ERIC R. WILLS

 0  204 2040.00% 52.31% 52.31%REP ALLEN MITCHELL

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  390  39054.78% 54.78%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 322  322

 00.00%

45.22%

0.00%

45.22%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    LOGAN TWP 6 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  223 2230.00% 39.19% 39.19%REP TOM HITE

 0  186 1860.00% 32.69% 32.69%REP JIM FRANK

 0  159 1590.00% 27.94% 27.94%REP LUANNE BEERS

 0  1 10.00% 0.18% 0.18%TIM SERBIN (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  569  56968.06% 68.06%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 267  267

 00.00%

31.94%

0.00%

31.94%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    LOGAN TWP 7 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  146 1460.00% 99.32% 99.32%REP ED FRONTINO

 0  1 10.00% 0.68% 0.68%JAMES PATTERSON (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  147  14741.06% 41.06%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 211  211

 00.00%

58.94%

0.00%

58.94%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    MARTINSBURG 1 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  198 1980.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP JEANNE M. BOLGER

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  198  19847.60% 47.60%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 218  218

 00.00%

52.40%

0.00%

52.40%
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    MARTINSBURG 2 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  175 1750.00% 52.08% 52.08%REP BRIAN K. GAHAGAN

 0  161 1610.00% 47.92% 47.92%REP JODY L. GAHAGAN

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  336  33670.00% 70.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 144  144

 00.00%

30.00%

0.00%

30.00%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    NEWRY BORO REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 48  48

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    NORTH WOODBURY REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  2 20.00% 15.38% 15.38%BRUCE ERB (W)

 0  2 20.00% 15.38% 15.38%KRISTEN M DAVIS (W)

 0  2 20.00% 15.38% 15.38%WILLIAM R DAVIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 7.69% 7.69%ANDREW BLATTENBERGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 7.69% 7.69%ART HALVORSON (W)

 0  2 20.00% 15.38% 15.38%DARREL CLAPPER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 7.69% 7.69%JERRY STERN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 7.69% 7.69%LOIS KANESHIKI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 7.69% 7.69%SAM DEAN (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  13  131.09% 1.09%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 1,177  1,177

 00.00%

98.91%

0.00%

98.91%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    ROARING SPRING 1 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  2 20.00% 66.67% 66.67%RANDY ECKMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%EDGAR D FRANKS (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3  31.55% 1.55%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 191  191

 00.00%

98.45%

0.00%

98.45%
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REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    ROARING SPRING 2 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  152 1520.00% 54.29% 54.29%REP DAVID E. KURTZ

 0  127 1270.00% 45.36% 45.36%REP NICK FRICK

 0  1 10.00% 0.36% 0.36%ERIC FRICK (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  280  28063.93% 63.93%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 158  158

 00.00%

36.07%

0.00%

36.07%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    ROARING SPRING 3 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%BRUCE  KELLY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%DAVID KURTZ (W)

 0  2 20.00% 28.57% 28.57%ED FRANKS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%JUDY WARD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%RANDY ECKMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%RODNEY GREEN (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  7  72.24% 2.24%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 305  305

 00.00%

97.76%

0.00%

97.76%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    SNYDER TWP 1 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  2 20.00% 20.00% 20.00%SHANE EMIGH (W)

 0  2 20.00% 20.00% 20.00%BYRON KOST (W)

 0  2 20.00% 20.00% 20.00%JIM KILMARTIN (W)

 0  2 20.00% 20.00% 20.00%ROBERT EMIGH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 10.00% 10.00%JEREMY WALSH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 10.00% 10.00%KIM CRAIG (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  10  102.01% 2.01%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 488  488

 00.00%

97.99%

0.00%

97.99%
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REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    SNYDER TWP 2 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  301 3010.00% 98.05% 98.05%REP CHASTITY MURRAY

 0  2 20.00% 0.65% 0.65%MAHLON A MURRAY II (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.65% 0.65%SUE RHOADES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.33% 0.33%BRUCE KELLY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.33% 0.33%KNOTTS (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  307  30740.39% 40.39%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 453  453

 00.00%

59.61%

0.00%

59.61%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    TAYLOR TWP REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  353 3530.00% 46.82% 46.82%REP ROBIN J. DODSON

 0  393 3930.00% 52.12% 52.12%REP WILLIAM J. KIRSH

 0  4 40.00% 0.53% 0.53%JUDY WARD (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.40% 0.40%CODY KNOTTS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%PHILIP WAITE (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  754  75463.90% 63.90%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 426  426

 00.00%

36.10%

0.00%

36.10%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    TYRONE TWP 1 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 20.00% 20.00%BRIAN REESE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 20.00% 20.00%DIANE REESE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 20.00% 20.00%ERIN COOLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 20.00% 20.00%SHANNON KRATER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 20.00% 20.00%WILLIAM J MAINES (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  5  51.30% 1.30%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 379  379

 00.00%

98.70%

0.00%

98.70%
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REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    TYRONE TWP 2 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%BRUCE KELLY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%CODY KNOTTS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%JUDY WARD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%LUKE SIPES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%RONAL GNEISS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%TIM BOTTENFIELD (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  6  61.64% 1.64%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 360  360

 00.00%

98.36%

0.00%

98.36%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    TYRONE BORO 1 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%ANDREA L MILLS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%BRUCE KELLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%JEFF ROTHGEB (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%SUE GRIEP (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  4  41.12% 1.12%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 354  354

 00.00%

98.88%

0.00%

98.88%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    TYRONE BORO 2 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  80 800.00% 97.56% 97.56%REP LINDA C. DANIELS

 0  1 10.00% 1.22% 1.22%AARON CRAIG (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.22% 1.22%CHARLIE MILLS SR (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  82  8242.71% 42.71%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 110  110

 00.00%

57.29%

0.00%

57.29%
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REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    TYRONE BORO 3 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%JAMES KILMARTIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%RYAN HILDEBRAND (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%STEVE JOLLY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%STEVEN BONTA (W)

 0  2 20.00% 33.33% 33.33%WILLIAM S JOLLEY (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  6  63.75% 3.75%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 154  154

 00.00%

96.25%

0.00%

96.25%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    TYRONE BORO 4 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%BRUCE DAUGHERTY JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%RANDY YON (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2  21.92% 1.92%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 102  102

 00.00%

98.08%

0.00%

98.08%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    TYRONE BORO 5 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 100.00% 100.00%DUSTIN WILSON (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1  10.56% 0.56%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 177  177

 00.00%

99.44%

0.00%

99.44%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    TYRONE BORO 6 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  2 20.00% 16.67% 16.67%BOB WALSH (W)

 0  2 20.00% 16.67% 16.67%BYRON KOST (W)

 0  2 20.00% 16.67% 16.67%MELISSA MILLER (W)

 0  2 20.00% 16.67% 16.67%ROBERT EMIGH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 8.33% 8.33%MELISSA  MILLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 8.33% 8.33%MICHAEL P WALSH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 8.33% 8.33%MIKE WALSH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 8.33% 8.33%ROBERT WALSH (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  12  122.54% 2.54%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 460  460

 00.00%

97.46%

0.00%

97.46%
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REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    TYRONE BORO 7 REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  79 790.00% 53.02% 53.02%REP JOHN P. STEPHENS, SR.

 0  70 700.00% 46.98% 46.98%REP DAVID S. ANDERS

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  149  14958.66% 58.66%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 105  105

 00.00%

41.34%

0.00%

41.34%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    WILLIAMSBURG REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  132 1320.00% 42.72% 42.72%REP WILLIAM T. WHITE

 0  177 1770.00% 57.28% 57.28%REP HARRY MULLINS

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  309  30968.06% 68.06%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 145  145

 00.00%

31.94%

0.00%

31.94%

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE, 2 YEAR TERM    WOODBURY TWP REP, Vote For 2     REPUBLICAN

 0  268 2680.00% 98.89% 98.89%REP GAIL C. NEVITT

 0  2 20.00% 0.74% 0.74%JOSEPH VERY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.37% 0.37%BROCK STEINBRUNNER (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  271  27143.71% 43.71%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 349  349

 00.00%

56.29%

0.00%

56.29%


